Category: LED
1/2
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Standard Vanity Wrap (SVW) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy
efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Standard Vanity Wrap Series

(QTY=1) SVW1-N-L010-UNV-DM-C40-AF-PP
*EXAMPLE: CONTINUOUS ROW @ 1000 LUMENS PER FOOT
ORDERING GUIDE
SVW
PREFIX/
SERIES
SVW - Standard
      Vanity
      Wrap
SIZE
1 - 1'
2 - 2'
3 - 3'
4 - 4'
6 - 6'
8 - 8'
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
*L(x) = (x)Lumens
6' HSG 4' HSG 3' HSG 2' HSG 1' HSG8' HSG
24'– 0"
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE
FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains
Mercury” and / or with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements. Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can
be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
Standard Vanity Wrap
 Prefix: SVW
Standard Vanity Wrap
(Shown with Frosted Lens)
Clear, Prismatic
Lens Shown
(Standard)
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
L010
L020
L030
L040
L050
L060
L070
L080
L090
L100
L110
117 W
L130
L140
L150
L160
L120
89 W
82 W
74 W
110 W
103 W
96 W
67  W
59 W
30 W
15 W
51 W
44 W
37 W
22 W
10 W
COLOR